
 

THEOLOGICAL RESOURCES ONLINE 

You may find these online resources useful: 

Theology 

Center for Reformed Theology and Apologetics contains various confessions, creeds, 

catechisms and other documents. http://www.reformed.org/documents/   

Christian Classics Ethereal Library provides access to thousands of items of Christian classic 

literature (mostly eBooks). http://www.ccel.org/   

Desiring God. Free eBooks by John Piper and others: http://www.desiringgod.org/books 

Many articles, sermons etc. also available at: http://www.desiringgod.org/   

Frame-Poythress.org allows individuals to access eBooks by John Frame and Vern Poythress 

free of charge for personal use only. https://frame-poythress.org/ebooks/  

GlobeTheoLib supplies access to articles, journals, books, ecumenical documents and other 

resources. You need to register and login to get access to some, but you can register for free. 

http://www.globethics.net/web/gtl   

Interfaith provides access to the New Testament Apocrypha, Christian Encyclopedia and early 

Christian writings. https://www.interfaith.org/christianity/early-writings/  

Monergism is a curated directory of free theological content including eBooks, articles, MP3s 

and other resources. https://www.monergism.com/  

N.T. Wright webpage contains articles and extracts from books. http://ntwrightpage.com/   

Open Access Digital Theological Library (OADTL) contains around 100,000 open access 

eBooks, thousands of PhD and D.Min. dissertations and several hundred thousand articles in 

religious studies. http://oadtl.org/    

Princeton Theological Seminary, Theological Commons is a digital library of over 110,000 

resources on theology and religion, consisting of public domain books, periodicals, audio 

recordings, etc. http://commons.ptsem.edu/    

Project Wittenberg contains books and documents of Lutheran interest, including works by 
Luther and other Lutherans.  

 http://www.iclnet.org/pub/resources/text/wittenberg/wittenberg-home.html   

Religion Online provides access to more than 6,000 articles, many of which are peer 

reviewed, and books on topics such as Old and New Testament, ethics, pastoral care and 

missions. http://www.religion-online.org/   

Theology on the Web provides bibliographies and reprints of rare and out-of-print theology 

books and journals. http://www.theologyontheweb.org.uk/journals.html Theology on the 
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Web is linked to five other websites, all of which are well worth visiting. They provide eBooks 

and journal articles as well as other resources:   

• Biblical Studies website http://www.biblicalstudies.org.uk/index.html  

• Theological Studies website http://www.theologicalstudies.org.uk/index.html   

• Early Church website http://www.earlychurch.org.uk/   

• Medieval Church website http://www.medievalchurch.org.uk/  

• Missiology website http://www.missiology.org.uk/   

  

  

Theology journals available free online   

The following journals are available open access online:   

American Journal of Biblical Theology. http://www.biblicaltheology.com/  

Cyberjournal for Pentecostal-Charismatic Research. http://www.pctii.org/cyberj/  

Denver Journal. http://www.denverseminary.edu/resources/denver-journal/   
Journal for the Evangelical Study of the Old Testament. http://jesot.org/   

Journal of Greco-Roman Christianity and Judaism. http://jgrchj.net/   

McMaster Journal of Theology and Ministry. http://www.mcmaster.ca/mjtm/   

Online: Heidelberg Journal of Religions on the Internet. http://online.uni-hd.de/  

Reformed Faith and Practice: The Journal of the Reformed Theological Seminary. 

https://journal.rts.edu/  

TC: A Journal of Biblical Textual Criticism. http://jbtc.org/  

Themelios. http://themelios.thegospelcoalition.org/archive  

The Southern Baptist Journal of Theology. 
http://equip.sbts.edu/category/publications/journals/journal-of-theology/       

Vision: A Journal for Church and Theology. https://press.palni.org/ojs/index.php/vision 

Tyndale Bulletin     https://academic.tyndalehouse.com/tyndale-bulletin 

Google theological journals search – A Google custom search of selected theological 
journals is available here: 
https://cse.google.com/cse?cx=018443097211386924752:luwi5uy2qbe     

  

Theology and other resources  

The following provide access to theology and other, for example, historical, resources which 

may be useful.  

Directory of Open Access Books. This is a very good source of modern eBooks. 

http://doabooks.org/   
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Directory of Open Access Journals. This is an excellent source of journals such as: The Journal 

of Religion and Society. https://doaj.org/   

Project Gutenberg is an excellent source for free, mostly older, eBooks and journals. 

http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Main_Page   

The Internet Archive. An outstanding source of various, mostly older books, periodicals and 

other media. https://archive.org/   

 

Biblical study tools 

Bible  Gateway  https://www.biblegateway.com/    

Bible Hub   https://biblehub.com/ 

ESV.org  https://www.esv.org/ is not just an online ESV Bible; it also provides free access to 

the Tyndale Greek NT, including parsing information. 

Greek-English Lexicon (Liddell, Scott)   

http://www.perseus.tufts.edu/hopper/text?doc=Perseus:text:1999.04.0057   

Tyndale House offers a number of resources including: 

The STEP Bible https://www.stepbible.org/ 

And further links  https://academic.tyndalehouse.com/links 
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